

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

Form PTO-1595	10-07-2002	
(Rev. 03/01)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO U.S. Patent and Trade
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102242952	0.5. Patent and Tradem
	tents and Trademarks: Please record the attache	d original description
Name of conveying party(ies):		ess of receiving party(ies)
Henning Braess	Alama Koninkli	ike Philips Electronics N.V.
Georg Schmitz Harald Reiter	100.02	
,	Internal Address	·
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? 📮 Yes 📮 No	
Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment 📮 M	lerger	
Security Agreement	hange of Name Street Address:	Groenewoudseweg 1
		en. The Notherland
Other		en, The Netherlands
	City:	State:Zip:_
Execution Date: 10-Sep-2002	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached? 📮 Yes [
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):	res l
If this document is being filed together	with a new application, the execution d	ata of the section to
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/160,3	B. Patent No.(s)	ate of the application is:
Name and address of party to whom c	dditional numbers attached? Yes No orrespondence 6. Total number of app	olications and patents involve
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed	orrespondence 6. Total number of app	
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin	orrespondence 6. Total number of application of the contract o	olications and patents involve
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed	orrespondence 6. Total number of application of the first section of the	3.41)\$_40.00
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin	orrespondence d: 6. Total number of approximately find the first section of the first sectio	3.41)\$_40.00
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications of the first section of the first sectio	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposit accour
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address:	orrespondence d: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Lenclosed Authorized to be compared to	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposit accour
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications of the first section of the first sectio	oe charged to deposit accour
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Constant Clauses)	orrespondence d: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be compared to	3.41)\$_40.00 De charged to deposit accour mber:
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Content of the Content of the	orrespondence d: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be compared to	3.41)\$_40.00 De charged to deposit accour mber:
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Content of the Content of the	6. Total number of applications of the contract of the contrac	s.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Content of the Mailed of th	6. Total number of applications of the contract of the contrac	s.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Content of the Content of the	6. Total number of applications of the contract of the contrac	a.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Name: Thomas M. Lundin Internal Address: Street Address: Philips Medical Systems (Content of the State of the State: Ohio State of the St	6. Total number of applications of the contract of the contrac	s.41)

PATENT REEL: 013347 FRAME: 0906

For good and valuable	consideration, of which I	acknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named	l assignor, sell and assign
to Koninklijke Philips	Electronics N.V. (hereina	after "Assignee") a corporation existing un	der the laws of the
Kingdom of the Nethe	rlands, whose business ad	dress is Groenewoudseweg 1, 5621 BA Ei	indheven, the
Netherlands, its succes	ssors and assigns, the appl	ication for a United States Patent for the in	nprovements in a
		ion dose of an X-ray source" invented by	•
is executed concur	rently herewith		
_	e/us on		
$\stackrel{X}{\square}$ is Serial No $\stackrel{10}{\square}$	160,310 filed 31 Ma	ау 2002	
is International Ap	plication No	, filed,	
continuations and exterissue all Patents on sail covenant that I have further forms facts known to me execute all divisional,	nsions thereof, and author d improvements or resulting all right so to do, and agreed respecting said improvement continuing and reissue approximation.	Patents which may be granted therefor, and ize and request the Commissioner of Patering therefrom to said Assignee as assignee at that I will communicate to said Assignee that I will communicate to said Assignee that and testify in any legal proceeding, solications, make all rightful oaths and general gas and nominees, to obtain and enforce p	of the entire interest and or its representatives ign all lawful papers, erally do everything
21 August 2002 Date	(sign name here) (print name here)	Henning BRABSS	, Assignor
27 August 2002 Date	(sign name here) (print name here)	georg SCHMITZ	, Assignor
10 September 2002 Date	(sign name here)	Harald REITER	, Assignor

RECORDED: 09/30/2002